
Mysuru – Arsikere  Special (UnReserved)/06268 - Exp - SWR 
ARNH/Arjunahalli to ANC/Annechakanahali 

0h 48m - 37 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 06:30 0 1 0 45 SWR
2 BLGA Belagula 06:44 06:45 1m 0 1 10 44 751 SWR
3 KJS Krishnarajasagar 06:49 06:50 1m 0 1 13 61 SWR
4 KLYH Kallur Yadahalli 06:57 06:58 1m 0 1 21 36 SWR
5 STE Sagarkatte 07:04 07:05 1m 0 1 24 52 SWR
6 DOY Dornahalli 07:11 07:12 1m 0 1 29 52 SWR
7 KRNR Krishnarajanagara 07:18 07:19 1m 1 1 35 49 SWR
8 HPA Hampapura 07:25 07:26 1m 0 1 39 56 SWR
9 ARNH Arjunahalli 07:32 07:33 1m 0 1 45 27 SWR
10 HAH Hosa Agrahara 07:44 07:45 1m 0 1 50 45 787 SWR
11 AKK Akkihebbalu 07:54 07:55 1m 0 1 57 66 SWR
12 BRBL Birahalli 07:59 08:00 1m 0 1 61 52 SWR
13 MGF Mandagere 08:09 08:10 1m 0 1 69 66 SWR
14 SRVN Sravanur 08:16 08:17 1m 0 1 76 103 818 SWR
15 ANC Annechakanahali 08:21 08:22 1m 0 1 83 34 880 SWR
16 HLN Hole Narsipur 08:33 08:34 1m 0 1 89 51 841 SWR
17 MVC Mavinkere 08:47 08:48 1m 0 1 100 50 SWR
18 HAS Hassan Junction 09:13 09:14 1m 0 1 121 52 SWR
19 BGPA Bageshapura 09:38 09:39 1m 0 1 142 59 980 SWR
20 HHT Habanghatta 09:54 09:55 1m 0 1 157 22 878 SWR
21 ASK Arsikere Junction 10:25 0 1 168 - 803 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (19:59)

May 22 2024 (19:59)

1

1


